Academic Calendar 2021-22
General Information
Important Dates
A. Parent Teacher Interaction
Orientation/PTM Classes Date Timings
Orientation Little Wonders - 5 April 2021, Monday 08.30 am to 10.00 am
Nursery, LKG & UK G
Orientation ltoV 5 April 2021, Monday 11.00 am to 12.30 am
Orientation Class IX & X 6 April 2021, Tuesday 08.30 am to 10.00 am
Orientation Class Xll 7 April 2021, Wednesday 08.30 am to 10.00 am
Orientation Class VI to VilI 8 April 2021, Thursday 08.30 am to 10.00 am
PTM All Classes(UT-I) July 2021 As per time slot
PTM All Classes(HA) November 2021 As per time slot
PTM Class Xl November 2019 As per time slot
PTM All Classes January 2022 As per time slot
PTM Nursery to IX and XI March 2022 As per time slot
B. Schedule of Vacation
e Summer Break : FOR Nursery , LKG & UKG May 16,2021 to June 15, 2021
® FOR CLASSES | to V May 16, 2021 to June 15, 2021
. FOR CLASSES VI to X, XIl May 15,2021 to June 15, 2021
e FOR CLASSES Xl June 1, 2021 to June 15, 2021
Winter Break: FOR CLASSES NURSERY to VIII & XI December 29, 2021 to January 10, 2022
FOR CLASSE IX January 1 2022 to January 10, 2022
Note: The above dates are subject to change.
List of Holidays 2021-22
.No. Holidays - Dates
1 | Ambedkar Jayanti Wednesday, 14 April 2021 -
2 | Ram Navami Wednesday, 21 April 2021 B
3 ID-UI-Fitr Friday,14 May ,2021
4 Bakrid Wednesday,21 July 2021
5 Independence Day Sunday, 15 August 2021 - -
6 Raksha Bandhan Sunday, 22 August 2021 - o
7 Janamashtmi Monday,30 August 2021
8 | Gandhilayanti Saturday, 2 Oct 2021
9 [ Dussehra Friday,15 October 2021
"10 | Karvachauth - Sunday, 24 October 2021
11 Haryana Day Monday, 01 Nov 2021
12| Diwali Break Wednesday, 3 November 2021 To 6, November 2021
13 Gurunanak Jayanti Friday,19 November 2021
14 | Christmas Saturday, 25 December 2021 }
15 | Makar Sankranti Friday, 14 Jan 2022
16 | Republic Day Wednesday, 26 Jan 2022
17 | Maha Shivratri Tuesday, 1 March 2022
18 [ Holi Friday, 18 March 2022 & Saturday, 19 March 2022
Note: The above dates are subject to change. ]
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